dazelwsad Cartral Inmw
2-19-87 WUarsitu Boys
»

B el I Y W0 Y. RPN I (VI

DFVRROUIY I T WL S S I R i U

p-

pue

fo s

(VI I O SO YU R N X

na
R

29

a0

Dan Munz
Fager Kandal
Shewa Yatas
Shams H3in

Alac Eaolten
fAillen Hemniges
andy HWerith

Lee Diaraharian
andy Jonss

Eill Daughinais
Dave wiltstrom
Mauna lalls
Fobert Lindssy
Geaoargs Hauss
Fater Hassler
Craig Morris

-

Mike Hickolson
Brian Dowden
oottt EBecker
Kawvin Clark
lerak Gilmors
Erad Hawkins
Jeft Dixon
Chriz Hogarty
Shawn Smith
John Gibson
Tony Fussner
Kanneu Freshley

it A B B

Ken Fertitta
Kewin Jones

. Tim Brown
. Doug Eichholz

PRI A L BT R |

. Mike Beavers
. Craig Lubbe
. Mark Fontana
. Jeff Ewalt
. Scott Orf

- N DR RTINS S
R R I R

A

Derek Wolf
Kurt Schlicking

. Leo Clark

. Danny Moore

. ManoJj 5Sood

. Mike Counts

. Rich Mumford"
. Craig Hood

. Scott Brenizer
. Breg Hendru

Dt .
=1 L R

CEC
FPatt
Hid
Eelt
Kirk

© Heli

Heli
Patt
Hizk
CELC
mit
Iz
Hid
FkH1
Hick
Patt
DzSm
Hzl
CERC
PiHL
Fiax
JC
Balt
Hel
PkH1
FH
Rit
HW
JC
Rit
Patt
CBC
Hel
JC
Fox
Vian
Went
FH
Zumi
JC
JC
FH
Lind
Patt
Lind
Lind
Hick
Hel
Belt
DeSm

-

NN RO OO DD 0D n
I O N N
@ W)

e e ek e e b ek b b e e e e e e b
& oD ® & &

R
CO 00 Ty £ ed PO Q0 LN

—
o
[N
0w

17:89
17:11

-17:11

17:11

17:15

17:17

17:18

17:23
17:24
17:27
17:23
17:38
17:38
17:328
17:32
17:324
17:34
17:34
17:36
17:46
17:41

17:42
17:42
17:44
17:44
17:46
17:58
17:58
17:52
17:53

Fassage

2L 0D =T g Gl P e

) th 3y M R T Ty O W G O LG e O on [ |

RV v IR (I I L

~1 =
m -

4

-

R B B B
0 46 W0 Oy O

0 0 O
o R

\D 00 €O O O D O
DOONRAGE

W
—

WO W WW
DA

W W o
0 6~

1886,

FPark—- 5 and sunnd
Mickeay Luna SLUH
Heuwin Eroutil Hant
Damin Fuog bient
Fozz Lessor Lind
ke Criclhic Hick
Bruan fAuick Hick
Ed Harre AN
Jeff Marshall Sl
N.B. Eelly A5
Chck Collis Lirod
Jaft tlarris REERY
Sraue Grace Hid
Fat Kernell Hick
Fat Sienkiswicz Rit
Erian Richardson Rit
Erant Cowan Zunid
Eryan Pendins =it
Stave Danser Limd
Dawvid Kellar FPatt
David Gained Hal
DAUID BOGIM Fax
$. Hennenhoater DeSm
Jim EBEroules StLP
Mike Kohnen DesSm
fiaron Dailuy Fox
Tom Fris=lls CzC
Lee Carter Belt
Mike Roy McCl
Pete Evans DeSm
Bobby Jones Belt
Rob Brandstetter DeSm
Travor Harris Stho
Rob Hook Hick
Jon Harrison HC
Jon Lowe FH
John Miller PkH1
David Lindhorst FH
Anders Hall Kirk
Mike Costrino Uian
Lestor Porter HiA
Drew Lilledahl Lind
Ed Smith Uian
Jason Kneller PkH1
Joe Hampson S3tDo
Jason McClre PkHl
Brad Jones StDo
Grag Swanson We
Mike Hunn St.Do
John Guenthars Kirk
Mike Ellis FH

p
-l
n

ooy
Ty i
R B I,
(L RN U N ) [ o

o
A

L iy = X

vR-




1@l Angelo Dirscto
182, Khun Yora

{aZ Ed Hunn

184 Jarry Wion

185 Tim EBowman
g, Faal Mluncs

A7 Kris Walker

o (G [y e e
D)

I el

v
DYUOCRES BTG | Y SRR B KV L BT

pr

S

P ek gk g
[N

Pt

R T T ol e S e e e
s

p—_

ol (sl .t.-:l NCS RS IS I T I I S U R O I O 1
A TSN VI el VI T B VR B SO I N R

-

-~

143
146

Jaff

Jim Ballmann

_Rob Lacey
CJim Bradewg

Jaoe Culmore

Jaf{ Hhits

Jsy Hiadna
Jamie Cummings
i 1

Y

-

[
Faut

RS

Daus

Pz

Jo= 3
Ergan Fagy
Erian Eresaw
Dave F=lliarin
Erian Lawlsr
Zack Ault
Greg Tustisan
Robert Fuland
Jim Lowery

.Matt Stemhoff

Mike Mauer

Chad Montabon
Chris Heger

Brian Peterworth
David Ellermann
Steve Bishop
Doug Stockenberg
Stave Regan

Jim Sciaroni

John Sadlo

.chris Willilams
.Andy Falcon

Schafermauer
.John Sanders
.Cheis Tass
.Staeve Zuchinski
136.
137.
133,
139.
148,
141.
142.
143.
144,

Zunid
2zt
Ztiia
SLUA
iz

ik
Eirk
HE
SCI
Duch
Wi
Rit
HE
StMa
McCl
HE
AgM
Patt
iNant
WG
StLP
StMa
SLUH
HE
Belt

[y

A

o,

B L |
oL R R

[T i

oo 00 00 O G0 00

Pom e e eon

ok P e s b

T S T o e e e
Q0 00 F R T = @ Ty~ B g a0 S T O R B D 2D

Lo ' T T o LN SO T S MW

P
£
& ©
0

19:69
19:89
19:16
12:12
19:13
13:13
19:15
19:48
19:18
18:21
19:26
19:38
19:35
19:37
18:33
13:39

. b s

EY R IR B I I SR (R T e T A ST ST PR RO ) A R ) ) 8

b b ek pek ek b peb b pek ek ped e et pah s e

173.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
196.
151.

7. Chris
. Darn Chambers
3. Mike Cassay

§ 2 S (VI RV B T e T A 8 S Y (VR i RV R IR IS I S S LU

Du=zzald

LDauvid Bro
Joa Looneg
Dan Hanon
Jeff Altan
Mike Mutart
Tom Coule
Halter Dawvis
David Jormmar ]

I

Mauricz Heail
Shaun Buarke
Tirn Jonas

Matt Foliktte
Eddie Saunders
F.I. HWentzizn
Tave Foht
Eavin Laucy
Eob Ormont
Taus Blankeanshio
Todd Ankenbrand
Bill Fick

Scott Lewis
Jayg Y

Georas Harmon
Stave Juargens
Ierek Maollett
Mike Moon

Jim Raumond
Andy Ryan

Tim Wheatley
Ed Florian
Jason Claes
Jeff Struyk
Keith Hamilton
Will Chapman
Brian Groet:z
Ron Brown
Andraw Schultz
Vince Raybon
Ernest Hickman
Scott Kittel
Jarry Will
Kevin Lafser

A OA) T T M TR T

18
o
4

ol

T
=

Mo

SLUH
izl
Tich
So
FkH
Sk
Hian
Strda
HE
AqM
HG
McCl
StMa
Duch
FHHN
Duch
AgM
Duch
Riv
StLP
3tMa
Riu
StLP
AqM
AqM

1
1
1

LD Y T

Pk prh d b ped s

-

o
ST O (VRS

[ O O U R R e R U ra,.fl [ ro M lji,_n fu

Cnoénin B f £ Fa G0 G omofof
[ IR R (O AT O I U I EV I A i)




vie-3

Uarsity Bowusz Team Standinas

1. Helias-6-7-12--24-33-48-70- a8
Z. Pattonuwille-2-5-15-31-44-592-13 1ol
= Jaff Citu-i2-22-29-34-48-41- 1Eh-.‘- 137
4. CEC-1-19-1%-32-FT5-111-14%3- 133
3 Columbia Hickman—-5-15-47-55-536-£32-23~- 182
& Hazeliwond kWest-3-13-28-£2-98-113-157- 196
7. Ritenour-11-27- 3t71 f£d4-65-57-1332~ 197
3. EBelton-4-23-48-77-88-145- 233
3. Park Hill (K- 14-—' A-25-88-33-95- 228
1A Lindhersh—-43-45-46-S4-8B-£5-21- 248
1. Desmet-17-50-£1-T2-74-72-=1- &7 4
12, Frapciz Howell-86-38-42-35-37-124- a27s
12, Fox-281-35-71-75-151-123-151~ 353
14, Yirkwoond-5-32-39-112-116-1238-152~- 421
iS lbentzuille-37-532-53-148-158~ 432
{6, Uianneuy-38-29-32-187-118-173- 434
7. FtTurmwalt Horth-33-€5-115-122-1832-1&7- 4835
18, St .TDoaminic-32-94-9&6-92-133-189-121~ 473
19, St Charles West-S53-185-112-128-138-178-17&~ 532
28, SLUH-S51-131-114-12S5-144-168-157 - S35
21. Webster Growes-553-37-126-132-144-163-177- 353
22, McCluar-78-183-117-136- 169 1?9- a7
23, St Mard’s-57-124-135-143-17 2-187- . B33
24. Hazelwood Eact.-156—134—1:9 iE.—145 -15€6-175- 631 L4
25, Duchesne-1A4-131-153-169-128-122-124~- T432
26, Parkwayg Morth- 11‘;—158 1Ed—-165-165-171- 759
27. aquinas-Mercy-138-175-183-196-151~- 78
238. Hazelwond Iantral 84-147-143- T OHS
2%. Riverview-155-158-185-188~ HE
2@, St.Louis Prep—-73-142-186-189- NS
3i. Francis Howell North-154-181- NS




JA2€ covoon L Rl

VARs 1Ty TEémrvi FinisrES .

@ HE s AS 6 7 g zZ4, 23 29
(2 Ferrovviece Z,€,/6,3/, 44 Jo@
@ JEFF C/77 2, 22, 29 2¢/ 40 13

———
@ C.8. ¢c. j~ ¢tO -7 32,76 |13¢
@ 1Erc & ArAan « /6, ‘f7r_rs'l SEe 82
S/ e

>

@ Lol
(Z Rirewooe -27- 306465 197
 BErron “~23- ¢q- 79. go 233
@ pﬂﬂ/‘/flt.c_ lef~ 20 - 26— Q6 - 93 2 33
C I OBEL 64y “U3- Y- 44 - SY-¢o >¢ 0
@ OeSmer SO= &I~VR 74
@D Fo X 2(~ 385~ 7/-75- /ey 353
@ FRAMYS MHowéee 26— 38- 42 ~8S -87 279

@ IR woon S-88~-Q9- 16— 113 42
@ a/é/vrzy/aae, 37, S, 57, ‘40 150 ¢32
@ lf/,qourvévf 36, 89, 9Z, 107 ~//0 Gy
@ F7. 2urwirT 39, 66, /7S, /22,723 ¢y«

2}57‘. CrAS wesr §¥,/05, /19, /20,130 £32

@ S7T. ponrivic 32, 94 76, 78, 103 & 73

|

s/, lol, //‘/) /128 4y &’

£, 7 /126, (3, /4! SSs

7%, 1t0%,117,/36, 168 o7
57,/2¢, /35, 19432, I7Y L33
/06, 134 12 7132 145 €s/

/0'—// /3;} /_rql /657/ /L0 73

/12 /1SR /64 l6s 166 759
138 =12 b— (63~ (90 -/9q G758

=7 Lovr/s PRER (2 Rivégeviey




